
Rufty's Christian Symbols
Single Pattern Kits

704-636-7790 www.Chrismons.com

Etsy KiT/inglepatem
Size Price

$20.00
$25.00
$23.00
$28.00
$17.00
$19.00
$18.00
$27.00
$20.00
$24.00
$19.00
$21.00
$27.00
$32.00
$28.00
$33.00
$22.00
$29.00
$30.00
$42.00
$30.00
$43.00
$26.00
$35.00
$14.00
$28.00
$32.00
$35.00
$9.00
$23.00
$35.00
$20.00
$26.00
$33.00
$24.00
$38.00
$25.00
$38.00

$22.00
$26.00
$24.00
$30.00
$24.00
$30.00
$27.00
$39.00
$20.00
$24.00

Qty. Total

* Available in Extra Large Size

Beginner I

3½ x 2Y%

4% x 3/4

3%x 4%
6% x 4%

4x2
5% x 3½

5 x3%
7x5
4/4x6
4½ x 7½
3% x 3%

5x5
6x4
7½x5
4 x4
5%x4%
3% x 4%
4% x 6%

5x5
6x6
5x5
6x6

2½x6
3x7½
3 x4%
7½x5
3% x 3%

4x4
3x1

3½ x 34
4%x4%
8% x 10%
34 x 5

7½x 5%

3x3
4x4

7½x 3%
9x4

Small
Large
Small
Large
Small

Large
Small

Large
Small

Small

Pattern Name
Bell of EncouragementSmall
Bell of Encouragement Large
Bicone Cross Small
Bicone Cross Large
Candle Small
Candle Large
Celtic Cross Small
Celtic Cross Large
Cross with Star Small
Cross with Star Large
Daisy Small
Daisy Large
Eye of God Cross Small
Eye of God Cross Large
Golden Angel Small
GoldenAngelLarge
Holy Cross Small
Holy Cross Large
lota Chi in Circle- Gold Small
|lota Chi in Circle- Gold Large
|lota Chi in Circle- Pearl Small
|lota Chi in Circle - Pearl Large
Kingdom Ball with Single Pearl Small
Kingdom Ball with Single Pearl Large
|Latin Cross Small
Latin Cross Large
|Orb with Candle Small Revised
Orb with Candle Large Revised
|Pearl AnchorCross
Pearl Eternal Circle Small
Pearl Eternal Circle Large
|Triple Cross
Triune Cross Small
Triune Cross Large
Unbroken Faith Small
Unbroken Faith Large
Victory Crown Small
|Victory Crown Large
NEW KITS for 2023
|Anchor of Hope
Anchor of Hope
Cross of Christ
Cross of Christ
Five Pointed Star
Five Pointed Star
Simple Celtic Cross
Simple Celtic Cross
Star of David
Star of David



Beginner Il Yellow
Size

3% x 2

4/x3
3%x5
5x7

3% x 3%

5% x 5%

4%x 6

5%x 7%
2% x 4%

4x7
6x6%
10 x 8

5x 3Y
6% x 4Y

4% x4
6% x6

5x7
7x9
6x4
8% x 6/
2% x 6%

3/ x 8
3% x 4%

4% x 6%

2% x 2 x 3

3% x 2% x 4%

3x5%
4x 7%
3 x 4%

2/ x 3%
4% x3

6x5
5x4
8% x 7½

3x3
5x5
5x5
6x6

3% x 2%

5x3%
4x4
4 x5
4x4
4% x

4%x4%
6x6
4 x 34

7x 4%
4% x 4%

6x6
4% x 5%

5% x7
2% x 2%

3x 3/
4%x55%
6x6/%

4x3
7x4Y
2% x 5

6% x 9%

4% x4

7x7
3x3

3%x 4/

4 x5
5%x6

Pattern Name Price

$20.00
$25.00
$20.00

$26.00
$24.00
$33.00
$31.00
$38.00
$24.00
$28.00

$25.00
$39.00
$20.00

$24.00
$20.00
$26.00
$26.00
$29.00
$30.00
$44.00
$23.00
$28.00
$21.00
$24.00
$22.00
$39.00
$23.00
$26.00
$29.00
$34.00
$27.00
$35.00
$30.00
$60.00
$22.00
$33.00

$23.00
$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$22.00
$35.00
$22.00
$33.00
$20.00
$25.00

$33.00
$41.00
$22.00
$26.00
$27.00
$32.00
$28.00
$35.00
$26.00
$41.00
$30.00
$39.00
$20.00
$24.00
$19.00

$33.00
$27.00
$37.00
$22.00
$28.00

Oty. Total
|Angel Small

|AngelLarge
Beaded Ribbon Cross Small

Beaded Ribbon Cross Large
Chi Rho in Sun Small
Chi Rho in Sun Large
Cross with Butterfly Small Revised
Cross with Butterfly LargeRevised
Cross with Heart Small
Cross with Heart Large
Crosses of Crucifixion Small
|Crosses of Crucifixion Large
Crown of Thorns Cross Small
Crown of Thorns Cross Large
| Descending Dove with Cross Small

Descending Dove with Cross Large
Diamond Cross Small
|Diamond Cross Large
Embellished Latin Cross Small
Embellished Latin Cross Large Revised

Fish of Faith Small New
Fish of Faith Large New
Freedom Cross Small

Freedom Cross Large
Gathering Basket Small
Gathering Basket Large
Gold Chi Rho Small
Gold Chi Rho Large
Gold Praying Angel Small
|Gold Praying Angel Large
Guiding Angel Small
|Guiding Angel Large
He Watches Over Me Small
|He Watches Over MeLarge
I Am the Life Small

I Am the Life Large

lota Chi with Dove Small
lota Chi with Dove Large
Key of Peter Small

|Key of PeterLarge
Light of Creation -PearlSmall
Light of Creation - Pearl Large

Light of Creation - Gold Small
Light of Creation - Gold Large
New Gold Star Small
New Gold Star Large
New Life Butterfly Small
New Life Butterfly Large
New Pearl Star Small

New Pearl Star Large

On Angel Wings Small
On Angel Wings Large
Open Bell Small
Open Bell Large
|Open Rose Small

Open Rose Large
Resurrection Butterfly Small
Resurrection Butterfly Large
Ship with CrossSmall
Ship with Cross Large
Star Cross - Pearl Small

Star Cross - Pearl Large
Trinity Orb Small
Trinity Orb Large
Triquetra in Circle Small
Triquetra in Circle Large


